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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

60
REGISZTER HUN

HUN HUN1 D3   0   0  29,57Angelika ORSZÁGH
 

61
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN2 D3   0   0  31,16Tünde HÉDER
 

21
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  31,75Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

32
KALA 2 05911

03773 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč4
Radka Bírešová

Stonag
Termovaja14

Bielorusko
  0   0  33,24Radka BÍREŠOVÁ

 

7
FRAM 02877

04023 Kováčovce JO5
Florián Jančo

Marko xx
Furioso I 32015

J8   0   0  34,88Ružena RUŽIČKOVÁ
 

31
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO6
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4404

SVK TK
  0   0  37,29Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

63
CALIPSO HUN

HUN HUN7 D3   0   4  24,49Dávid ROTTER
 

33
GREEN 05785

03797 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V8
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2312

D4 CZE TK
  0   4  29,94Radka ČERNÁ

 

43
REMUS N

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9 J5   0   4  33,29Lucia PAPOVÁ
 

59
ZARETA 04657

03796 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V10
Ladislav Michálek

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024608

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  35,27Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

47
L`AMOUR 2 05872

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
D.Almaská

Nelicentovaný
Láska 296307

Kríženec
  0  44  65,38Adrián KRAK

 

22
HAPPY 05784

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Martin Gánovský

Neznámy
Neznáma05

J5 Shetlandský pony
  0  vyl.Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

57
FOREST 05983

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC13
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Papillon 2
Fauna 275105

Y0 SVK TK
  1  56,42Ivan FARBÁK

 

20
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi14
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  4  42,08Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

34
RONY 5 06017

00866 Číž JO Cason15   4  43,37František MATÉ
 

45
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ16
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118404

SVK TK
  4  43,85Adrián KRAK

 

46
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ17
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  5  55,32Adrián KRAK

 

62
NOGRÁDI FERGETEG HUN

HUN HUN18 D3   8  37,74Dávid ROTTER
 

58
PALAS 05770

01949 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V19
Beata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100506

SVK TK
  8  42,95Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

42
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ20
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  8  48,76Diana ALMASKÁ

 

48
EVERET 05977

03167 Trebostovo Polet21
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243504

J5 SVK TK
 10  75,09Jakub ŠURABA

 

36
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56905

J6 SVK TK
 12  42,55Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

49
LEONARDO N

03167 Trebostovo Polet23 J5  vyl.Jakub ŠURABA
 

11
NEFRIT N

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam23 D4  vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena SK - Agroipe ľ s. r. o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
3000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

3
RUBIKON 03085

00676 Kováčovce JO1
Florián Jančo

Lord Inci Tatus 216
Ruth 40114

Topoľčianky 6265
  0  56,28   2,72Štefan ORAVEC

1000 SKK

11
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  56,2   2,8Lucia KOSKOVÁ

700 SKK

12
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5   0  55,82   3,18Martina PAUČOVÁ
500 SKK

29
KALA 2 05911

03773 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč4
Radka Bírešová

Stonag
Termovaja14

Bielorusko
  0  53,25   5,75Radka BÍREŠOVÁ

300 SKK

15
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
  0  51,75   7,25Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

200 SKK

23
TINGRIA 04969

00477 Ondrašová JuR6
Romana Kunová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Taura 151307

SVK TK
  0  50,54   8,46Romana KUNOVÁ

150 SKK

32
DANE 04926

01976 Číž PJK7   0  50,03   8,97Marian KUREK
150 SKK

18
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0  49,79   9,21Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

10
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
MUDr.Jaroslav Čermák

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042508

Y0 Kríženec
  0  49,69   9,31Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

1
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO10
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 404

SVK TK
  4  57,95   1,05Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

4
FRAM 02877

00676 Kováčovce JO11
Florián Jančo

Marko xx
Furioso I 32015

  4  57,38   1,62Štefan ORAVEC
 

36
CSIKO V 05250

00682 Tornaľa Váradi12
Ing.Ján Váradi

Sahib 4390
Antea VS 059407

Kríženec
  4  56,07   2,93Ján VÁRADI

 

20
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
  4  55,55   3,45Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

61
REGISZTER HUN

HUN HUN14 D3   4  54,3   4,7Dávid ROTTER
 

68
RAMÓN 05322

03328 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027307

J5 SVK TK
  4  53,45   5,55Nina GOLIANOVÁ

 

26
ARMEN 05547

03702 Prievidza Mitani16
Iveta Rosinská

Everden 2754 s.v.
Arota 67/53706

J8 CZE TK
  4  51,15   7,85Iveta ROSINSKÁ

 

30
GREEN 05785

03797 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2312

D4 CZE TK
  4  50,39   8,61Radka ČERNÁ

 

59
NOGRÁDI FERGETEG HUN

HUN HUN18 D3   4  50,3   8,7Dávid ROTTER
 

27
VALENTÍNA 05548

03703 Prievidza Mitani19
Ing.Jana Sigotská

Maestoso XII 5
Fany 224007

Y9 Kríženec
  4  50,12   8,88Jana SIGOTSKÁ

 

34
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK20
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57109

J7 SVK TK
  8  57,38   1,62Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

22
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR21
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

Y1 SVK TK
  8  55,09   3,91Marek KUNA

 

21
MISS ELLY 04375

02699 Ondrašová JuR22
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

J6 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  8  53,61   5,39Monika KUNOVÁ

 

33
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56905

J6 SVK TK
  8  52,18   6,82Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

60
CALIPSO HUN

HUN HUN24 D3   8  52,17   6,83Dávid ROTTER
 

39
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ25
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  8  51,78   7,22Diana ALMASKÁ

 

67
JOHNY HUN

HUN HUN26 D3   8  49,8   9,2Attila PETRI
 

66
ROZSDÁS HUN

HUN HUN27 D3   8  49,71   9,29Attila PETRI
 

8
NEFRIT N

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam28 D4  12  57,64   1,36Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

2
NORMEN 05263

00676 Kováčovce JO29
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK (PA 42)
 12  55,41   3,59Štefan ORAVEC

 

17
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi30
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
 12  63,2   4,2Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

6
DAIQIURI 04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri31
Ingrid Szabová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J7 Kríženec
 12  46,41  12,59Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

40
REMUS N

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ32 J5  15  70,56  11,56Lucia PAPOVÁ
 

31
RONY 5 06017

00866 Číž JO Cason33  20  53,76   5,24František MATÉ
 



55
PALAS 05770

01949 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V34
Beata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100506

SVK TK
 24  54,5   4,5Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

37
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO35
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66007

SVK TK
 vyl.Imrich JERIGA

 

45
EVERET 05977

03167 Trebostovo Polet35
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243504

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Jakub ŠURABA

 

7
ENTREATY 05521

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri35
Dajana Szabová

Papillon 2
Elektra 162505

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

56
ZARETA 04657

03796 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V35
Ladislav Michálek

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024608

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

54
FOREST 05983

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC39
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Papillon 2
Fauna 275105

Y0 SVK TK
 vzdalIvan FARBÁK
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena JO Ková čovce
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
4000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

10
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  38,01Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1200 SKK

15
YOGI 04063

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  38,72Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

900 SKK

13
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   4  35,75Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

700 SKK

23
MISS ELLY 04375

00477 Ondrašová JuR4
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0   4  36,26Romana KUNOVÁ

500 SKK

3
RUBIKON 03085

00676 Kováčovce JO5
Florián Jančo

Lord Inci Tatus 216
Ruth 40114

Topoľčianky 6265
  0  12  46,05Štefan ORAVEC

400 SKK

14
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
  0  16  56,78Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

300 SKK

34
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi7
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90213

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0  vyl.Ján VÁRADI

 

26
VALENTÍNA 05548

03703 Prievidza Mitani8
Ing.Jana Sigotská

Maestoso XII 5
Fany 224007

Y9 Kríženec
  0  vzdalJana SIGOTSKÁ

 

67
TÓBIAS HUN

HUN HUN9 J5   4  36,66Márius IFTINCA
 

31
DANE 04926

01976 Číž PJK10   4  37,93Marian KUREK
 

35
CSIKO V 05250

00682 Tornaľa Váradi11
Ing.Ján Váradi

Sahib 4390
Antea VS 059407

Kríženec
  4  45,82Ján VÁRADI

 

68
LAUREUS CRO

HUN HUN12 J5   4  47,51Márius IFTINCA
 

40
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ13
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  5  54,73Adrián KRAK

 

25
ARMEN 05547

03702 Prievidza Mitani14
Iveta Rosinská

Everden 2754 s.v.
Arota 67/53706

J8 CZE TK
  5  55,89Iveta ROSINSKÁ

 

52
BOROSTYÁN HUN

HUN HUN15   8  41,23Zoltán NÉMETH
 

61
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN16 D3   8  41,52Dávid ROTTER
 

22
TINGRIA 04969

00477 Ondrašová JuR17
Romana Kunová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Taura 151307

SVK TK
  8  41,53Romana KUNOVÁ

 

19
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
  8  42,64Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

51
WENDY HUN

HUN HUN19   8  42,68Zoltán NÉMETH
 

64
JOHNY HUN

HUN HUN20 D3   8  42,87Attila PETRI
 

24
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR21
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47611

/CZE/ 225129396
  8  44,13Romana KUNOVÁ

 

21
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR22
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

Y1 SVK TK
  8  44,42Marek KUNA

 

11
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam23
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5  12  39,03Martina PAUČOVÁ
 

9
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
MUDr.Jaroslav Čermák

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042508

Y0 Kríženec
 14  67,82Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

12
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC25
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
 16  79,78Marián MÍDELKA

 

62
RUBENSZ HUN

HUN HUN26 D3  18  60,43Zsófia BALOGH
 

36
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO27
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66007

SVK TK
 18  74,78Imrich JERIGA

 

37
KEMALKO 04320

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC28
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206809

Y0 SVK TK
 19  71,5Ivan FARBÁK

 

2
NORMEN 05263

00676 Kováčovce JO29
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK (PA 42)
 vyl.Štefan ORAVEC
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Mini - Maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
6000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

40
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ1
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  0   0   0   0   0Adrián KRAK

2000 SKK

62
RUBENSZ HUN

HUN HUN2 D3   0   0   0   0   4Zsófia BALOGH
1250 SKK

68
LAUREUS CRO

HUN HUN2 J5   0   0   0   0   4Márius IFTINCA
1250 SKK

37
KEMALKO 04320

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC4
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206809

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0   0   4Ivan FARBÁK

800 SKK

42
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ5
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  0   0   0Adrián KRAK

700 SKK

34
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi6
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90213

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   0   4Ján VÁRADI

 

12
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC7
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
  0   4Marián MÍDELKA
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena obce Ková čovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
4000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

47
SALLIM 05317

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113406

SVK TK
 65  50,76Vasilij IVANOV

1200 SKK

3
RUBIKON 03085

00676 Kováčovce JO2
Florián Jančo

Lord Inci Tatus 216
Ruth 40114

Topoľčianky 6265
 65  50,94Štefan ORAVEC

900 SKK

57
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN3 D3  65  53,26Dávid ROTTER
700 SKK

51
WENDY HUN

HUN HUN4  65  54,7Zoltán NÉMETH
500 SKK

24
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR5
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47611

/CZE/ 225129396
 65  54,87Romana KUNOVÁ

400 SKK

4
FRAM 02877

00676 Kováčovce JO6
Florián Jančo

Marko xx
Furioso I 32015

 65  55,27Štefan ORAVEC
150 SKK

22
TINGRIA 04969

00477 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Taura 151307

SVK TK
 65  55,73Romana KUNOVÁ

150 SKK

46
HAVRAN 05907

Z0001 Košice Agrospol8
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129805

Oldenburger
 65  56Vasilij IVANOV

 

11
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5  65  58,35Martina PAUČOVÁ
 

72
FINESS 05720

00703 Prešov Pribula10
Pavol Karpjak

Feuerstern 410338883
Myrte 31461879306

Rheinischer
 65  59,28Milan PRIBULA

 

12
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC11
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
 65  64,52Marián MÍDELKA

 

52
BOROSTYÁN HUN

HUN HUN12  61  53,08Zoltán NÉMETH
 

9
MAXO 05084

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
MUDr.Jaroslav Čermák

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042508

Y0 Kríženec
 61  58,44Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

71
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula14
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158705

SVK TK
 61  66,78Milan PRIBULA

 

14
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
 60  72,31Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

35
CSIKO V 05250

00682 Tornaľa Váradi16
Ing.Ján Váradi

Sahib 4390
Antea VS 059407

Kríženec
 52  72,87Ján VÁRADI

 

37
KEMALKO 04320

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC17
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206809

Y0 SVK TK
 50  74,29Ivan FARBÁK

 

1
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO18
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 404

SVK TK
 49  67,09Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

6
DAIQIURI 04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri19
Ingrid Szabová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J7 Kríženec
 47  65,12Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

2
NORMEN 05263

00676 Kováčovce JO20
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4407

SVK TK (PA 42)
 42  84,53Štefan ORAVEC

 

54
PALAS 05770

01949 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V21
Beata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100506

SVK TK
 40  65,77Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

21
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR22
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91907

Y1 SVK TK
 26  85,64Marek KUNA

 

8
NEFRIT N

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam23 D4  vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

69
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula23
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
 vyl.Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

55
ZARETA 04657

03796 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V23
Ladislav Michálek

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Zemanka VS-024608

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

59
CALIPSO HUN

HUN HUN23 D3  vyl.Dávid ROTTER
 

7
ENTREATY 05521

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri23
Dajana Szabová

Papillon 2
Elektra 162505

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BELIČKOVÁ
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Ipeľský pohár
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
6000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

10
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  39,41Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2000 SKK

13
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  39,64Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1500 SKK

49
CALIBRO 05314

Z0001 Košice Agrospol3
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)06

SVK TK
  0   4  36,79Vasilij IVANOV

1000 SKK

50
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora4
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
  0   4  45,09Patrik ČUTKA

800 SKK

15
YOGI 04063

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

Y9 SVK TK
  0   8  42,43Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

700 SKK

71
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula6
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158705

SVK TK
  4  69,36Milan PRIBULA

 

68
LAUREUS CRO

HUN HUN7 J5   4  69,73Márius IFTINCA
 

24
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR8
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47611

/CZE/ 225129396
  4  72,89Romana KUNOVÁ

 

61
ROMOLUS HUN

HUN HUN9 D3   4  74,2Zsófia BALOGH
 

11
ARIET 02701

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Vladimír Koška

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34216

J5   4  74,87Martina PAUČOVÁ
 

48
PIPER 05566

Z0001 Košice Agrospol11
Agrospol Košice

Papillon 2
Hedana05

SVK TK
  4  75,72Vasilij IVANOV

 

60
REGISZTER HUN

HUN HUN12 D3   4  76,27Dávid ROTTER
 

12
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC13
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
  4  78,9Marián MÍDELKA

 

46
HAVRAN 05907

Z0001 Košice Agrospol14
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129805

Oldenburger
  4  81,03Vasilij IVANOV

 

23
MISS ELLY 04375

00477 Ondrašová JuR15
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  8  69,46Romana KUNOVÁ

 

34
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi16
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90213

V.Šariš P 100/94
  8  72,53Ján VÁRADI

 

3
RUBIKON 03085

00676 Kováčovce JO17
Florián Jančo

Lord Inci Tatus 216
Ruth 40114

Topoľčianky 6265
  8  81,19Štefan ORAVEC

 

69
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula18
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
  8  81,3Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

70
ADELA 05658

02190 Prešov Pribula19
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Alvin 3565  22574739
Kelly05

SVK TK
  9  84,31Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

37
KEMALKO 04320

03627 Tomášovce Jumping HC20
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206809

Y0 SVK TK
 10  88,12Ivan FARBÁK

 

72
FINESS 05720

00703 Prešov Pribula21
Pavol Karpjak

Feuerstern 410338883
Myrte 31461879306

Rheinischer
 20  71,76Milan PRIBULA

 

6
DAIQIURI 04799

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri22
Ingrid Szabová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J7 Kríženec
 vyl.Natália BELIČKOVÁ
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Cena riadite ľa Tatrabanky - Lu čenec - Skok S*
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

67
TÓBIAS HUN

HUN HUN1 J5   4   0  38,27Márius IFTINCA
3500 SKK

10
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
TJ Elán Čierna Voda

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27507

Y0 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4   4  46,31Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2600 SKK

49
CALIBRO 05314

Z0001 Košice Agrospol3
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)06

SVK TK
  8  83,35Vasilij IVANOV

2000 SKK

13
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
 12  72,78Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1100 SKK

70
ADELA 05658

02190 Prešov Pribula5
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Alvin 3565  22574739
Kelly05

SVK TK
 12  78,26Lucia BORISOVÁ

800 SKK

50
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora6
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
 13 105,86Patrik ČUTKA

 

15
YOGI 04063

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

Y9 SVK TK
 16  85,5Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

47
SALLIM 05317

Z0001 Košice Agrospol8
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113406

SVK TK
 17  88,75Vasilij IVANOV

 

48
PIPER 05566

Z0001 Košice Agrospol9
Agrospol Košice

Papillon 2
Hedana05

SVK TK
 18  92,84Vasilij IVANOV

 

62
RUBENSZ HUN

HUN HUN10 D3  30 116,25Zsófia BALOGH
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IPEĽSKÝ POHÁR XXI. ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Štafetové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 268.3/2

1700 SKK

Kováčovce, 2.6.2007 - 3.6.2007

4 FRAM
02877

00676 Kováčovce JO1
Florián JančoMarko xx Furioso I 320 15

9 MAXO
Časpal I 4397 Lena VS-0425 05084 08

03326 Y0 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
MUDr.Jaroslav ČermákKríženec

 20  48,16Štefan ORAVEC

Lucia KOSKOVÁ
1000 SKK

2 NORMEN
05263

00676 Kováčovce JO2
Florián JančoPapillon 2 North Star VIII-1 44 07

8 NEFRIT
N

03783 D4 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
SVK TK (PA 42)

 19  46,76Štefan ORAVEC

Andrea BENDEOVÁ
700 SKK

62 RUBENSZ
HUN

HUN HUN3 D3

57 ROMOLUS
HUN

HUN D3 HUN

 vyl.Zsófia BALOGH

Dávid ROTTER
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